
COMPANY NAME NAME1 NAME 2 ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE FAX EMAIL WEB DESCRIPTION

ACTIVE TOWING Frank Medora  50 Willow Avenue Thiells NY 10960  845-358-3388  845-353-0448  activeautomotiveservice@gmail.com L, I, J, LO, S

ALL AMERICAN JERR-DAN Rich Saviano  3704 Route 9 Old Bridge NJ 08857  732-242-0472  jason@aafordnj.com  www.allamericantowtrucks.com E, R-A, R-T

BATTELINI WRECKER SALES Anthony Battelini Jr.  1801 E Sherman Ave Vineland NJ 08361  856-697-5250  abattelini@battelini.com www. BatteliniWreckerSales.com Tow Truck Sales

BRANDL’S TOWING Robert K. Brandl, Jr.  18 Commerce Street Poughkeepsie NY 12603  845-454-2258  845-454-3134  towopp@optonline.net  www.brandlstowing.com L, M, H, AD, C, I, J, LO, R, S, T-D, T-L

CAMBRIA AUTOMOTIVE COMPANIES Colton Philhower  565 Dowd Avenue Elizabeth NJ 07201  908-354-2100  908-354-2121  colton@cambrias.com  www.cambrias.com

CHESTER POINT PROGRAMS Stephen O’Donnell  1 Walnut Avenue, 2nd Floor Cranford NJ 07016  908-428-4285  908-547-2555  sodonnell@chesterpoint.com  www.chesterpoint.com Insurance

DEFALCO’S SERVICE Mike DeFalco  70 Leonard Street Metuchen NJ 08840  732-572-7778  dsc7778@gmail.com  www.defalcosservicecenter.com Landoll Trailer Service

EAST PENN TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC. John H. Oberly, III  1100 Win Drive Bethlehem PA 18017  610-694-9234  610-691-0239  sales@eastpenntrucks.com

Tow Equipment Repairs (T-E), Tow Equipment Sales (T-S), Equipment Sales (E), Manufacture of Tow 

Equipment (M-T) Full line of Miller Industries Dealer & Commercial Truck Dealer/Upfitter

ELIZABETH TRUCK CENTER, INC. Jim Powers  878 North Avenue Elizabeth NJ 07201  908-355-8800 ext. 424  JPowers@elizabethtruckcenter.com  www.ElizabethTruckCenter.com/Tow-Sales/ Tow Truck Sales

EXPRESS AUTO TRANSPORT, INC. Richard L. Bailey  22015 Canton Court Farmington MN 55024  952-403-9778  952-445-5242  www.expressautotrans.com L, M, H, C, E, I, J, LO, R-T, S, T-B, T-D, T-F, T-L

FINE LINE TRANSPORTATION Derick Hopkins  102 Hunters Crossing Lititz PA 17543  717-625-0008  717-625-0823  finelinetransportation@gmail.com C

GOOSETOWN COMMUNICATIONS David Gottlieb  58 N. Harrison Congers NY 10920  845-268-7500  meannazzo@goosetown.com  www.goosetown.com

HAAS ALERT SAFETY CLOUD Tom Parbs Devon Banks P.O. Box 8237 Chicago IL 60680  833-433-HAAS  tom@haasalert.com; devon@haasalert.com SDMO Digital Alerting to Remove Roadside Risk

INTEK TRUCK/EQUIPMENT LEASING John Wohltmann Justin Reitman 152 Eagle Rock Avenue Roseland NJ 07068  973-403-7788  973-403-3232  john@intekleasing.com; justin@intekleasing.com  www.intekleasing.com Customized Lease and Financing programs for all new and used trucks and equipment

LNR AUTO TRANSPORT LLC Richard Rucki  7734 Champion Place Loganville GA 30052  925-519-5305 www.lnrautotransport.com Auto Transport

MOBILE TORNADO David Wald  482 Calhoun Falls Drive Myrtle Beach SC 29579  908-566-2500  sales@mobiletornado.us www.mobiletornado.com

MYERS, BENNER CORPORATION Peter Berenbaum  2895 Hamilton Blvd. Allentown PA 18104  1-800-346-0215  610-770-9726  Pberenbaum@myersbenner.com  www.myersbenner.com Insurance

P3 BUSINESS ADVOCATES/PAYROC Brian Price  7445 Swagger Road Point Pleasant PA 18950  bprice@teampayrocc.com Zero-cost credit card processing

PATRIOT COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSPECTION   83 Irons Street, Suite 1 Toms River NJ 08753  848-241-1095  office@patriotvehicleinspections.com

R&A INSURANCE INC. Brad Rosenkilde  16918 York Road Monkton MD 21111  800-564-0169  brad@rarisk.com www.rarisk.com

RECOVERY TITLE SOLUTIONS Michael Sassano  631 E. Palisade Avenue Englewood Cliffs NJ 07632  201-308-3040  201-894-1530  mike@titleandrecovery.com Abandoned Vehicle Management, Liens, and Title Service

SANTANDER BANK Michael Mandolese  3 Huntington Quad, Suite 101 N Melville NY 11747  516-458-4344  michael.mandolese@santander.us  www.santanderbank.com/commercial/commercial-capabilities/finance/vehicle-equipment-finance

SCOMAC ASSOCIATES LLC Chuck McLellan  494 S. Mountain Blvd Mountain Top PA 18707  570-899-1210  chuckscomacassllccom@gmail.com

SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTER Oscar Simoes  449 Blair Road Avenel NJ 07001  908-925-8474  908-925-0859  sbennett@sttc.com R-S, R-T, TGSTA Fleet Tire Account Program, “Tire” Service, Mechanical, Alignment

STEVEN SEWALD & COMPANY CPA’S AND CONSULTANTS Steven Sewald  242 Route 79 North, Suite 3 Morganville NJ 07751  732-332-1700  732-332-9011  Steven@sewaldcpa.com  www.sewaldcpa.com Accounting, tax and consulting services including audits

TOWBOOK MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE Kendall Smith  911 Military Street, Floor 2 Huron MI 48060  810-320-5063  support@towbook.com www.towbook.com

TRI-STATE SAFETY SOLUTIONS, LLC Anthony Morreale Felicya Morreale 83 Irons Street, Suite 4 Toms River NJ 08753  732-551-3833  732-691-4720  amorreale@tsss-nj.com  www.tsss-nj.com DOT/OSHA Training & Consulting Services

VINNIE PINSTRIPE, INC. Vinnie Chumenti  440 N. Main Street Port Chester NY 10573  914-939-4291  vinnie@vinniepinstripe.com  www.vinniepinstripe.com

WES HILLIN TRUCKING LLC Wes Hillin Christi Hillin 682 Coopers Crossing Road China Spring TX 76633  254-366-3970  christihillin@gmail.com

WINANT-BOMACK INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC Ken Winant  157 Broad Street, Suite 202 Red Bank NJ 07701  732-918-7999 ext. 206  732-918-7971  WinantBomack@Optonline.net  www.winantbomack.com Insurance for towing and recovery services

WRECKMASTER, INC. Justin Cruse  4645 Witmer Ind Est Niagra Falls NY 14305  800-267-2266  888-973-2562  jcruse@wreckmaster.com Training & Certification

YOCUM TOWING & RECOVERY, INC. John Yokum  611 Grammes Lane Allentown PA 18104  610-398-8002  610-398-8440  ytrjohn@verizon.net L, M, H, I, J, LO, R-A, R-B, R-S, R-T, S, T-B

http://www.lnrautotransport.com/
http://www.mobiletornado.com/
http://www.rarisk.com/
http://www.towbook.com/

